April
lzth
13th
15th
16th
17th
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zznd
27th
29th
3oth

May
4th
6th
7th
13t
11t
14t
18t
20t
21
220
28t
29th

June
4th
5th
6th
9th
10t
10t
11t
11t
12t

KVT & FOA 2021 Tentative Schedule

Updated 02/24,/2021

(Please remember these times are not set in stone.)

KVT & FOA HS Warm-up Meet (HS)
KVT & FOA MS Warm-up Meet (MS)
SA “Let’s Move” MS Meet (MS)
Capital City Classic (HS)

UC Invitational (college)

KVT & FOA MS Invitational (MS)
KVT & FOA HS Invitational (HS)
Laidley Field MS Meet (MS)
McKinley Classic (MS)

Laidley Field HS Meet (HS)

Elkview Invitational (MS)

Sherman MS Invitational (MS)

Laidley Field HS Meet (HS)

DuPont Invitational (MS)

West Side MS Meet (MS)

Laidley Field HS Meet (HS)

Kan. Co. MS Championship (MS — McKinley)

Tudor’s Biscuit World Charleston Relays Class AA (HS)
Tudor’s Biscuit World Charleston Relays Class AAA (HS)
Tudor’s Biscuit World Charleston Relays Class A (HS)
MSAC Championship (HS — GWHS)

MSAC Championship (HS — GWHS)

WVSSAC Region 3 AAA Track Meet (HS)
SOWV (Special Olympics Summer Games)
SOWV (Special Olympics Summer Games)

WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS) Class A
WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS) Class A
WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS) Class AA
WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS) Class AA
WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS) Class AAA

WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS) Class AAA

Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley

Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley

Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley
Laidley

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBA

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
TBA

TBA

4:00 PM
TBA

TBA

7:10 PM
11:00 AM
7:10 PM
11:00 AM
7:10 PM
11:00 AM



