KVT & FOA 2021 Tentative Schedule

Updated 02/24/2021

(Please remember these times are not set in stone.)

April				
12 th	KVT & FOA HS Warm-up Meet (HS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
13 th	KVT & FOA MS Warm-up Meet (MS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
15 th	SA "Let's Move" MS Meet (MS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
16 th	Capital City Classic (HS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
17 th	UC Invitational (college)		Laidley	TBA
20 th	KVT & FOA MS Invitational (MS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
22 nd	KVT & FOA HS Invitational (HS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
27 th	Laidley Field MS Meet (MS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
29 th	McKinley Classic (MS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
30 th	Laidley Field HS Meet (HS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
May				
4 th	Elkview Invitational (MS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
6 th	Sherman MS Invitational (MS)		Laidley	4:30 PM
7 th	Laidley Field HS Meet (HS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
13 th	DuPont Invitational (MS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
11 th	West Side MS Meet (MS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
14 th	Laidley Field HS Meet (HS)		Laidley	5:00 PM
18 th	Kan. Co. MS Championship (MS – McKinley)		Laidley	4:30 PM
20 th	Tudor's Biscuit World Charleston Relays Class AA (HS)		Laidley	3:00 PM
21 st	Tudor's Biscuit World Charleston Relays Class AAA (HS)		Laidley	3:00 PM
22 nd	Tudor's Biscuit World Charleston Relays Class A (HS)		Laidley	9:00 AM
28 th	MSAC Championship (HS – GWHS)		Laidley	TBA
29 th	MSAC Championship (HS – GWHS)		Laidley	TBA
June				
4 th	WVSSAC Region 3 AAA Track Meet (HS)		Laidley	4:00 PM
5 th	SOWV (Special Olympics Summer Games)		Laidley	TBA
6 th	SOWV (Special Olympics Summer Games)		Laidley	TBA
9 th	WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS)	Class A	Laidley	7:10 PM
10 th	WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS)	Class A	Laidley	11:00 AM
10 th	WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS)	Class AA	Laidley	7:10 PM
11 th	WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS)	Class AA	Laidley	11:00 AM
11 th	WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS)	Class AAA	Laidley	7:10 PM
12 th	WVSSAC State Track Meet (HS)	Class AAA	Laidley	11:00 AM